REV.| ECO NO.| DATE BY DESCRIPTION CK. BY

BOLT THROUGH
ANY HOLE

BOLT THROUGH
ANY HOLE

BOLT BAG RAM 19 CHASSIS CAB 25014144 0| ~
18|.D. LABEL 19 & NWR RAM 25014143 1 A
17|BAG POLY WOVEN 12 X 20 902-001-012 | 1| ~
16|BAG 9 X 12 ZIP LOCK 902-001-006 | 1 | ~
15|INSTR SHT/RAM 19 & NWR 25014142 1|
14 |DECAL—HINIKER 25010008 1| 8B
13|LOCK NUT 5/8—11 2—WAY 951-005-044 | 2 | ~
12|LOCK NUT 5/8—11 NYLON INSERT |060756 10| ~
11|HHCS 5/8—11 X 1 3/4 GR. 5 950-001-132 | 8 | ~
10|HHCS 5/8-11 X 3 3/4 GR. 5 950—001-191 2| ~
9 |HHCS 5/8-11 X 4 1/2 GR. 8 061961 2| ~
8 |LOCK NUT 1/2—13 NYLON INSERT [951-003-009 | 8 | ~
7 |SAE FLAT WASHER, 1/2 INCH 952-003-004 | 8 | ~
6 |HHCS 1/2-13 X 1 3/4 GR. 5 950-001-120 | 8 | ~
5 |RH FRONT BRACKET 25014141 1] cC
4 |LH FRONT BRACKET 25014140 11 ¢

NOTE: 3 |RH REAR BRACKET 25014139 1| 8B

>H< = PARTS INCLUDED IN BAG: SENTFEEE 2 |LH REAR BRACKET 25014138 1|8
1 |PRONG WELDMENT 25010150 1| 8B
NO. PART NAME PART NO. QTY. DWG.
6 |HHCS 1/2_13 X 1 3/4 CR. 5 950-001-120 6 = PAR-II;E:‘::\‘/E ALL SHARP CORNERS AND BLF;::; = st
7 |SAE FLAT WASHER 1/2 INCH 952-003-004 6 TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
8 [LOCK NUT 1/2—13 NYLON INSERT |951-003-009 | 6 FRACTIONS 1752
9 |HHCS 5/8-11 X 4 1/2 GR. 8 061961 2 STEEL BANDING RAM—702 WAETgLiSSSY 1'31/16

10|HHCS 5/8-11 X 3 3/4 GR. 5 950-001-191 | 2

11|HHCS 5/8—11 X 1 3/4 GR. 5 950—001-132 | 6 HINIKER COMPANY wuankato, My 56001

12|LOCK NUT 5/8—11 NYLON INSERT |060756 8 MATERIAL R L P

13|LOCK NUT 5/8—11 2—WAY 951-005-044 |2 CHECKED BY  |DATE

15[INSTR SHT/RAM 19 & NWR 25014142 1 APPROVED BY | DATE
16|BAG 9 X 12 ZIP LOCK 902-001-006 | 1 TR SRR TR
25014137 8600
T MT KIT OPT RAM 19&NWR 35/45/55
Ww=81.85 LB SCALE 1 /4"=1" PART NO. 25014137 REV.




